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Paula Singleton, chair   Academic Libraries 
Xavier University    Term ends:  2003 
Xavier University Library 
7325 Palmetto Street 
New Orleans, LA 70125-1098 
(504) 483-7309 
psinglet@xula.edu 
 
Howard Coy     Public Library 
Vernon Parish Library   Term ends:  2003  
1401 Nolan Trace            
Leesville, LA 71446-4331 
1-800-737-2231 
hcoy@pelican.state.lib.la.us 
 
Judy Smith, secretary   Historical Depository 
State Library of Louisiana           
P.O. Box 131                            
Baton Rouge, LA  70821 
(225) 342-2791 
(225) 342-3547 FAX 
jsmith@pelican.state.lib.la.us 
 
Lori Smith     Academic Libraries 
Linus A Sims Memorial Library  Term ends:  2003 
Southeastern Louisiana University             
SLU 10896 
Hammond, LA  70402 
(504) 549-3966 
(504) 549-3955 FAX 
lsmith@selu.edu 
 
Ferol Foos     Recorder of Documents 
State Library of Louisiana   ex-officio 
P.O. Box 131 
Baton Rouge, LA  70821 
(225) 342-4929 
(225) 219-4725 FAX 
ffoos@pelican.state.lib.la.us 
 
Faye Phillips     Historical Depository 
Louisiana State University 
Hill Memorial Library 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803-3300 
(225) 578-6551 
(225) 578-9425 FAX 
fphilli@lsu.edu 
 
Michelle Pope     Special Libraries 
Loyola University Law Library  Term ends: 2004 



7214 St. Charles Avenue 
New Orleans, LA  70118 
(504) 861-5546 
mpope@loyno.edu 
 
Rodney Smith     Public Libraries 
New Orleans Public Library   Term ends:  2004 
219 Loyola Avenue 
New Orleans, LA  70140 
(504) 596-2613 
(504) 596-2608 FAX 
RSMITH@gno.lib.la.us 
 
Frances Thomas    Special Libraries 
David R Poynter Legislative Research Library Term ends:  2004 
Louisiana House of Representatives 
P.O. Box 44012 
Baton Rouge, LA  70821 
(225) 342-2434 
(225) 342-2431 FAX 
thomasf@legis.state.la.us 
 
Margaret Lane    Representative Emeritus 
333 Lee Drive, Apt. 274 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
(225) 763-9915 
(225) 383-0022 FAX 
mtlane@cox.net 
 
Robert Claitor Sr.    Library User 
Claitor’s  Law Books and Publishing Division  Term ends:  2003 
3165 S. Acadian Thruway 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
225-344-0476 
claitors@claitors.com 
 
Nancy Underwood    State Agency 
Secretary of States Office   Term ends:  2003 
P.O. Box 94125 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-9125 
225-342-4975 
nunderwood@sec.state.la.us 
 
Thomas Eubanks    State Agency 
State Archaeologists and Director  Term ends:  2003 
Department of Culture, Recreation and Tourism 
Division of Archaeology 
P.O. Box 44247 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804 
(225) 342-8170 
(225) 342-4480  FAX 
teubanks@crt.state.la.us 
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